
BASSETT ELEMENTARY  
IMPORTANT DATES 

Revised 3/4/2018 
 

MARCH  

ONE SCHOOL, ONE BOOK 
KICKOFF ASSEMBLY 

Monday, March 5, 1:15 pm 
This year’s book title will be revealed! Your 
youngest student at Bassett will bring home the 
book (one book per family). Each student will 
bring home an envelope. 

TOTALLY AWESOME 
TUESDAY 

Tuesday, March 6 
The breakfast for award recipients and their 
families is at 7:30 am. Students will be 
recognized for exemplary effort in being risk-
takers, being open-minded, and showing 
confidence. 

2ND GRADE TESTING: 
COGAT 

March 6-8 
More information is  here. 

LAST DAY OF STAFF 
FUNDRAISER 
[HARRY LONDON CHOCOLATE] 

Wednesday, March 7 

Payment is due. Please make checks payable to 
Bassett Elementary School. The flyer is here. 
Proceeds will go toward technology and Make a 
Wish.  

BOOK FAIR AT BARNES & 
NOBLE (IN SUPPORT OF ONE 

SCHOOL, ONE BOOK) 

Wednesday, March 7 
9:00 am-10:00 pm at Barnes & Noble  
Bring this voucher. You can also order online. 

BOOK CLUB Thursday, March 8, 2:20-3:30 pm 

ELEANOR ROOSEVELT 
PRORGAM FOR 2ND GRADE 

Friday, March 9, 8:30 am 
As part of their Biography unit, 2nd graders will be 
visited by educator & historical actress, Ruth 
Pangrace. She will portray Eleanor Roosevelt. 

ANTARCTICA PROGRAM 
FOR 1ST GRADE 

Friday, March 9, 1:00 pm 
Cathy Wilton-Bransch will talk 1st graders about 
her travels to Antarctica. This is part of their 
research about penguins. 

ONE SCHOOL, ONE BOOK 
READ ALOUD AT PORTER 
LIBRARY 

Saturday, March 10, 1:00-2:00 pm 
Westlake Porter Public Library, Porter Room 

ARTIST IN RESIDENCE 

March 12-16 
“We Are All Part Of The Puzzle” 
Students from the Cleveland Institute of Art will 
work with students during their art classes to 
design a collaborative piece of art. 

http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/ae812da4-6ccd-4caf-bf28-509cec5d0e99.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/b49c8fc4-9218-4e79-b1a6-7d1a6fdd9630.pdf
http://wish.org/
http://wish.org/
http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?t=cnli8q7ab.0.0.n9748ddab.0&id=preview&r=3&p=http%3A%2F%2Ffiles.constantcontact.com%2Fd43ffb7c001%2F769314fd-ac28-412a-a48a-1a3119da4277.pdf
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1ST GRADE FIELD TRIP: 
CLEVELAND MUSEUM OF ART 

Tuesday, March 13, 9:15 am 

BOOK CLUB Thursday, March 15, 2:20-3:30 pm 

YOUNG AUTHORS’ ROUGH 
DRAFT DUE 

By Friday, March 16 
The information letter & timeline is here.  
The rough draft checklist is here.  

LAST DAY OF ONE 
SCHOOL, ONE BOOK  

Friday, March 16 

DOLLARS FOR SCHOLARS 
Friday, March 16, 6:00 pm 
Westlake High School 
More information is here. 

STUDENT COUNCIL 
MEETING 

Tuesday, March 20, 7:20 am 
Bassett library 

2ND GRADE WAX MUSEUM Wednesday, March 21, 8:30-9:00 am 

BOOK CLUB Thursday, March 22, 2:20-3:30 pm 

END OF THIRD QUARTER Thursday, March 22 

NO SCHOOL Friday, March 23 
(staff work day) 

LAST DAY TO SUBMIT 
GIFTED REFERRAL FORM 

Thursday, March 29 
More information is here. The gifted referral form 

is here. 

REPORT CARDS GO HOME Thursday, March 29 

BOOK CLUB 

Thursday, March 29, 2:20-3:45 pm 
Last day of Book Club 
Please note that on this day only, Book Club 
dismissal time is 3:45 pm.  

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
BEFORE SPRING BREAK 

Thursday, March 29 

SPRING BREAK March 30-April 8 

http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/011bbc61-7e67-40a7-9ea9-6098faff775c.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/083d6914-7424-4292-8ea5-c59526c103bf.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/91fb5a80-eda5-4d0a-a949-1fc9df297cba.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/2e1e9fb0-9227-4fac-a269-c7a290268b62.pdf
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdG7Kp_uaG8bLKcj0WzZ6YoutLXcNSfRtar1d_y3ksU0UQjuw/viewform
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APRIL  

SCHOOL RESUMES Monday, April 9 

TOTALLY AWESOME 
TUESDAY 

Tuesday, April 10 

BASSETT PTA MEETING Thursday, April 12, 7:00 pm 
Bassett library 

YOUNG AUTHORS’ FINAL 
COPY DUE 

By Friday, April 20 

MAY  

TOTALLY AWESOME 
TUESDAY 

Tuesday, May 1 

ART SHOW Wednesday, May 2, 6:00-7:30 pm 

BASSETT PTA MEETING Thursday, May 3, 7:00 pm 
Bassett library 

STAFF APPRECIATION 
WEEK 

May 7-11 

YOUNG AUTHORS’ 
CELEBRATION 

Wednesday, May 9, 8:15 am 
Bassett cafeteria 

STUDENT COUNCIL 
MEETING 

Tuesday, May 22, 7:20 am 
Bassett library 

NO SCHOOL Monday, May 28 (Memorial Day) 

TOTALLY AWESOME 
TUESDAY  

Tuesday, May 29 

JUNE  

FIELD DAY Friday, June 1 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL Wednesday, June 6 
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*The Bassett calendar is updated regularly. Many more dates will be added as  

they are finalized. 

 

Westlake City Schools Calendars 
 

- 2017-18 Westlake City Schools Calendar   
 

- 2018-19 Westlake City Schools Calendar 

http://www.wlake.org/uploaded/About/2017-18_WESTLAKE_Calendar.pdf
http://www.wlake.org/uploaded/About/2018-19_WESTLAKE_Calendar_revised.pdf

